provisional Timetable - Sunday - 2.11.2025 - Update 1.11.25/14:30

Time

Competition

Round

Amount
Couples

Total
Couples

approx
Couples
per Heat

Heats

Dances

Time
per
Dance

Time
per
Round

Approx.
Stars

08:50

09:00
09:14
| 09:42
| 10:48
| 10:58
| 11:18
11:58
| 12:08
| 12:18
| 12:38
| 12:48
| 13:58
| 14:08
| 14:15
| 14:25
| 14:35
| 15:15
| 15:25
| 15:35
| 15:55

Opening and Introducing Officials

DTV GC JUN I B ST

DTV GC JUN I B ST

1st Round

Final

12

12

12

10

10

10

16:05

16:15
| 16:25
| 16:45
| 16:55

17:05

18:35

18:51
19:58
20:08

20:28

21:08
21:18
21:28

DTV GC JUN | B ST

WDSF Open Senior Il ST

WDSF Open Senior Il ST

WDSF Open Senior Ill ST

' WDSF Open Senior IIi ST

21:48

1st Round

2rd Round

3rd Round

4th Round

Price giving ceremony

134

80

48

24

134

80

48

24

12

12

12

12

11

10

89

67

40

20

12

21:58 WDSF Open Senior Ill ST Semifinal

| 22:08 |

| 22:18

| 22:28 WDSF Open Senior Ill ST Final 6 6 6 1 5 2 10
22:38 WDSF Open Senior Il ST Price giving ceremony 8
22:46 End of the event




